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MCASA County Champs 2015 - 17/01/2015 to 15/02/2015

MCASA County Champs

Results
 
Event 310  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Ealing Swimming Club 2:16.58  NT
2:16.581:06.7832.60

    A2 Staines Swimming Club 2:20.22  2:23.01
1) Churchill, Joseph 11 2) Geczy, Imre 11 3) Beard, Alex 11 4) Santos, Aljeroe 11

2:20.221:46.691:10.6636.23

    A3 Enfield Swim Squad 2:21.94  2:27.92
1) Overton, Joe 11 2) Casapu, Iuli 11 3) Lead, George 11 4) Cornish, Sam 11

2:21.941:47.921:10.1032.78

    A4 Hillingdon Swimming Club 2:21.98  2:26.09
1) Harrington, James 11 2) Bennett, Adam 11 4) Hensman, Will 11

2:21.981:47.421:11.3234.04

    A5 The Borough of Harrow SC 2:23.65  2:30.00
1) Duncan, Callum 11 2) Carlos, Cameron Kai 10 3) Butterworth, Seth 11 4) Abdi, Abdel R 10

2:23.651:47.791:12.3034.52

    A6 Teddington Swimming Club 2:25.12  2:30.31
1) Hanley, Finn 11 2) Khan, Emad 11 3) Stevens, Peter 11 4) Johnson, Rhys 11

2:25.121:47.771:11.1739.40

    A7 Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 2:27.50  2:10.00
1) Biss, Brandon 10 2) Sellar, Hugh 11 3) Mara, Keith 11 4) Pliner, Theodore 11

2:27.501:50.401:14.1235.70

    B8 Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 2:34.14  2:20.00
1) Levison, Louis 10 2) Wright, Oliver 10 3) Divet, Antoine 10 4) He, Leo 10

2:34.141:57.381:18.6038.15

    B9 Ealing Swimming Club 2:41.40  NT
2:41.402:02.251:19.4040.95

    B--- Staines Swimming Club DQ  2:37.47
10.11 Swimmer #3 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

1) Madden, William 10 2) Sweeney, Jevon 11 3) White, Jensen 11 4) Doran, Beau 11

DQ1:53.561:14.7136.57

 
Event 311  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Staines Swimming Club 2:04.91  2:07.50
1) Jaworska, Julia 15 2) Drinkall, Lucy 14 3) Friend, Christina 14 4) Angood, Freya 15

2:04.911:38.061:07.8133.22

    A2 Teddington Swimming Club 2:06.54  2:07.62
1) Poaros, Thalia 14 2) Patterson, Alice 15 3) Smail, Alice 15 4) Johnson, Sophie 15

2:06.541:38.111:08.2132.32

    A3 Brompton Swimming Club 2:09.71  2:08.29
1) Phillips, Darcy 15 2) Jennings, Ella-May 15 3) Williams, Spencer 15 4) Wolfe, Emma 15

2:09.711:40.271:10.6533.26

    B4 Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 2:12.21  2:15.10
1) Lewitt, Isabelle 14 2) Caton-Jones, Romy 14 3) Evans, Tallulah 15 4) Stevenson, Anna R 15

2:12.211:44.111:10.8834.42

    A5 Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 2:12.25  2:11.80
2:12.251:44.591:13.3535.17

    A6 Enfield Swim Squad 2:12.37  2:15.17
1) Kirlew, Maya 14 2) Tiernan, Lily 14 3) Haimes, Emily 14 4) Montague, Emma 14

2:12.371:42.931:12.4233.21

    A7 The Borough of Harrow SC 2:13.66  2:17.00
1) Marwaha, Pavan 15 2) Isles, Gabriella 15 3) Butterworth, Honey 15 4) Ford, Helen 15

2:13.661:40.591:09.9933.35
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(Event 311  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A8 Ealing Swimming Club 2:15.56  NT
2:15.561:46.581:14.4935.07

    A9 Anaconda Swimming Club 2:16.01  NT
2:16.011:46.131:12.2233.11

    A10 Hackney Aquatics Club 2:16.78  2:18.00
1) Durcan, Avian 15 2) Sharman, Molly 15 3) Griffiths, Minna 15 4) Rose, Isabella 14

2:16.781:46.751:13.6533.34

    B11 Brompton Swimming Club 2:16.90  2:17.88
1) Readinger, Reagen 15 2) Ellis, Emily 14 3) Carroll, Sloane 15 4) Ground, Sophia 14

2:16.901:47.081:13.3633.65

    A12 Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 2:17.55  2:16.00
1) Markantonis, Celine 14 2) Cvetojevic, Emma 14 3) Troyer, Olivia 15 4) Tavierne, Anne 14

2:17.551:50.381:16.3736.09

    C13 Brompton Swimming Club 2:22.37  2:22.22
1) Brown, Anais 14 2) Lauriot Prevost, Fleur 14 3) Hunter, Abigail 14 4) Williams, Jordan 14

2:22.371:51.571:18.4836.44

    C14 Staines Swimming Club 2:22.82  2:23.98
1) Dight, Freya 14 2) White, Mimi 15 3) Reeves, Amy-Rose 14 4) Thuringer, Bethany 14

2:22.821:51.381:15.5935.72

    B15 Hackney Aquatics Club 2:28.09  2:28.50
1) Millard, Rosa 14 2) Ryan, Cerys 15 3) McCoy, Paige 15 4) Caffrey, Keyleigh 14

2:28.091:56.971:22.1135.54

    B--- Staines Swimming Club DQ  2:17.68
10.11 Swimmer #2 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

1) Icmat, Gabrielle 14 2) Olesen, Alexandra 14 3) Ramos-Yamasaki, Akemi A 15 4) Ritchie, Eleanor 15

1:43.501:11.2534.70

 
Event 312  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Staines Swimming Club 1:51.53  1:53.77
1) Portat, Morgan 17 2) Burdin, Rory 17 3) Hall, Christopher 19 4) Ritchie, Matthew 18

1:51.531:26.9659.4628.34

    A2 Brompton Swimming Club 1:52.50  1:55.69
1) Bloomfield, David 16 2) Monkhouse, Rupert 22 4) Taguba, Jose 16

1:52.501:26.5758.7129.79

    A3 Teddington Swimming Club 1:52.71  1:52.16
1) Petchey, James 17 2) Hall, Oliver E 18 3) Olding, Harry 20 4) Adams, James 23

1:52.711:28.291:00.5629.04

    A4 Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1:55.10  2:11.00
1) Clarkson, Matthew 20 2) Slade, James 18 3) Gaunt, Lounes 16 4) Gorbunov, Val 17

1:55.101:28.601:00.7529.50

    B5 Staines Swimming Club 1:56.43  2:04.68
1) Ramsey, Matthew 17 2) Scott, Christian 16 3) Gasson, Lewis 16 4) Watts, Alex 17

1:56.431:31.601:04.0131.49

    A6 Anaconda Swimming Club 1:57.52  NT
1:57.521:31.271:03.7831.20

    A7 The Borough of Harrow SC 1:58.32  2:03.00
1) Duncan, Rory 16 2) Tibbs, Harrison 17 3) Hill, Bradley 20 4) Hill, Callum 20

1:58.321:30.881:01.9930.34

    B8 Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1:58.49  2:18.00
1) Kapanadze, Alexander 17 2) Kapanadze, Konstantin 16 3) Ramsay, Stanley 16 4) Gorbunov, Lev 17

1:58.491:32.151:04.2130.88



Ealing Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 1:20 PM  24/02/2015  Page 3

MCASA County Champs 2015 - 17/01/2015 to 15/02/2015

MCASA County Champs

Results

(Event 312  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A9 Enfield Swim Squad 2:05.42  1:56.81
1) Bartha, Andrew 18 2) Newman, Tom 17 3) Kirlew, Josh 16 4) Welch, Michael 17

2:05.421:38.641:08.9832.90

 
Event 313  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Staines Swimming Club 151 Jaworska, Julia 35.98  36.41
Teddington Swimming Club 152 Johnson, Sophie 36.59  36.92
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 153 Boeckman, Elizabeth 37.62  36.98
Brompton Swimming Club 154 Jennings, Ella-May 38.45  38.69
The Borough of Harrow SC 155 Butterworth, Honey 38.76  38.46
Ealing Swimming Club 156 Wilson, Nya 38.88  38.57
Brompton Swimming Club 157 Williams, Spencer 39.27  39.16
Teddington Swimming Club 158 Smail, Alice 39.92  40.08

 
Event 313  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Staines Swimming Club 151 Jaworska, Julia 36.41  36.24 q
Teddington Swimming Club 152 Johnson, Sophie 36.92  36.75 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 153 Boeckman, Elizabeth 36.98  39.56 q
The Borough of Harrow SC 154 Butterworth, Honey 38.46  40.17 q
Ealing Swimming Club 155 Wilson, Nya 38.57  39.08 q
Brompton Swimming Club 156 Jennings, Ella-May 38.69  36.90 q
Brompton Swimming Club 157 Williams, Spencer 39.16  37.57 q
Teddington Swimming Club 158 Smail, Alice 40.08  39.31 q

Hackney Aquatics Club 159 Sharman, Molly 40.12  40.39
Brompton Swimming Club 1510 Carroll, Sloane 40.18  39.43

Brompton Swimming Club 1511 Wolfe, Emma 40.34  41.26
Brompton Swimming Club 1512 Phillips, Darcy 40.50  40.75
Broomfield Park 1513 Baytas, Yasmin 40.65  41.24
Staines Swimming Club 1514 Ramos-Yamasaki, Akemi A 40.92  41.30
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1515 Stevenson, Anna R 41.52  39.30

 
Event 313  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Brompton Swimming Club 161 Beaulieu, Zoe 34.94  34.83
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 162 Hookway, Maddy 35.68  35.70
Brompton Swimming Club 183 Galdiolo, Flavia 36.36  36.61
Staines Swimming Club 174 Philp, Chloe 36.58  36.38
Hillingdon Swimming Club 175 Boni, Sophia 37.30  36.42
London B'Ough of Hounslow 166 Doyle, Cara A 37.98  38.09
Ealing Swimming Club 167 Barnes, Isabel 38.27  38.54
Hillingdon Swimming Club 188 Fisher, Hollie 38.78  38.61

 
Event 313  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Brompton Swimming Club 161 Beaulieu, Zoe 34.83  34.50 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 313  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 162 Hookway, Maddy 35.70  36.50 q
Staines Swimming Club 183 Thuringer, Matilda 36.36  37.29 q
Staines Swimming Club 174 Philp, Chloe 36.38  37.17 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 175 Boni, Sophia 36.42  37.34 q
Brompton Swimming Club 186 Galdiolo, Flavia 36.61  35.79 q
London B'Ough of Hounslow 167 Doyle, Cara A 38.09  39.33 q
Ealing Swimming Club 168 Barnes, Isabel 38.54  38.11 q

Hillingdon Swimming Club 189 Fisher, Hollie 38.61  38.19
Ealing Swimming Club 1610 Damjanovska, Ana-Maria 38.83  39.71

Barnet Copthall 1811 Bandey, Anum 39.47  38.97
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1612 Halsted, Olivia 39.62  38.86
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1613 Anderson, Sissel 39.79  39.44
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1614 Ayrton, Rachel 39.89  39.62
Anaconda Swimming Club 1715 Ocak, Iona 40.29  40.71
Hillingdon Swimming Club 18--- Hall, Adelle DQ  34.30

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands
 
Event 314  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Ealing Swimming Club 131 White, Auryn 30.62  31.30
Hillingdon Swimming Club 132 Roglic, Dillon 31.22  32.32
Barnet Copthall 13*3 Mutinda, Benaiah 31.45  32.04
Staines Swimming Club 13*3 Thomas, Joshua 31.45  31.91
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 135 Hong, Andrew 31.72  31.90
Haringey  Aquatics 13*6 Giordani, Shakil 32.92  32.59
Brompton Swimming Club 13*6 Lupi, Nikolas 32.92  32.47
Anaconda Swimming Club 138 Woolley, Alistair 32.97  32.72

 
Event 314  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ealing Swimming Club 131 White, Auryn 31.30  32.67 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 132 Hong, Andrew 31.90  35.53 q
Staines Swimming Club 133 Thomas, Joshua 31.91  33.67 q
Barnet Copthall 134 Mutinda, Benaiah 32.04  34.52 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 135 Roglic, Dillon 32.32  32.97 q
Brompton Swimming Club 136 Lupi, Nikolas 32.47  32.04 q
Haringey  Aquatics 137 Giordani, Shakil 32.59  33.87 q
Anaconda Swimming Club 138 Woolley, Alistair 32.72  36.39 q

Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 139 Georgescu, Konrad 32.94  35.15
Teddington Swimming Club 1310 Patterson, Jacob 33.11  34.05

Ealing Swimming Club 1311 Kirwan, Benedict 33.53  34.39
Staines Swimming Club 1312 Philp, Ross 33.64  34.17
Teddington Swimming Club 1313 Johnson, Max 34.34  35.59
Hackney Aquatics Club 1314 Depeza-Purvis, Marlow 34.72  35.21
Ealing Swimming Club 1315 Filby, Harrison 34.96  34.40
Staines Swimming Club 1316 Taylor, Ewan 35.32  36.50
Ealing Swimming Club 1317 Lee, Joe A 35.57  35.46
Brompton Swimming Club 1318 Galdiolo, Giacomo 36.26  35.14
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 314  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Hackney Aquatics Club 1319 Piedra-Ojeda, Juan Pablo 36.56  36.59
 
Event 314  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
The Borough of Harrow SC 141 Nkrumah, Youssef 29.71  29.64
Ealing Swimming Club 142 Akopian, Anton 29.76  29.71
Ealing Swimming Club 143 Thornton, Samuel 30.16  30.12
Broomfield Park 144 Watanabe, Kohei 30.38  30.44
Enfield Swim Squad 145 Soulas, Oskar 30.80  30.68
Staines Swimming Club 146 Santos, Avrey 31.19  30.87
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 147 Petrov, Daniel 31.27  30.92
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 148 Leznin, Daniel 31.35  30.82

 
Event 314  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Borough of Harrow SC 141 Nkrumah, Youssef 29.64  31.44 q
Ealing Swimming Club 142 Akopian, Anton 29.71  30.26 q
Ealing Swimming Club 143 Thornton, Samuel 30.12  29.94 q
Broomfield Park 144 Watanabe, Kohei 30.44  31.88 q
Enfield Swim Squad 145 Soulas, Oskar 30.68  31.72 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 146 Leznin, Daniel 30.82  32.78 q
Staines Swimming Club 147 Santos, Avrey 30.87  31.92 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 148 Petrov, Daniel 30.92  31.20 q

Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 149 Bradshaw, Benjamin L 30.95  31.30
Ealing Swimming Club 1410 Burton, Matthew 30.96  31.18

Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1411 Borisov, Alexander 31.35  33.53
Staines Swimming Club 1412 Welch, Joshua 31.36  32.13
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1413 Fenton, Christian 32.34  32.48
Haringey  Aquatics 1414 Liddiard, Jude 32.46  33.35
Hackney Aquatics Club 1415 Zeldin-Steinmann, Zac 32.81  32.90
Anaconda Swimming Club 1416 Donovan, Thomas 32.91  32.39
Ealing Swimming Club 1417 Vazirani, Rohan 33.11  34.43
Ealing Swimming Club 1418 Atanasov, Anthony 33.25  33.42
Brent Dolphins 1419 Abbas, Shaun 33.50  34.05

 
Event 315  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Teddington Swimming Club 131 Smail, Anna 28.02  28.32
Hillingdon Swimming Club 132 Barber, Ceara 28.42  28.74
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 133 Podurgiel, Anna 28.80  28.58
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 134 Brantley, Lauren 28.97  29.04
Hackney Aquatics Club 135 Zerdin, Rachel 29.35  28.90
Enfield Swim Squad 136 Molloy, Megan 29.45  29.33
Barnet Copthall 137 Singh, Gaurika 29.50  29.22
Teddington Swimming Club 138 Fussell, Sophie 30.05  29.21
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Event 315  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Teddington Swimming Club 131 Smail, Anna 28.32  28.53 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 132 Podurgiel, Anna 28.58  29.12 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 133 Barber, Ceara 28.74  30.37 q
Hackney Aquatics Club 134 Zerdin, Rachel 28.90  29.40 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 135 Brantley, Lauren 29.04  29.55 q
Teddington Swimming Club 136 Fussell, Sophie 29.21  30.50 q
Barnet Copthall 137 Singh, Gaurika 29.22  30.10 q
Enfield Swim Squad 138 Molloy, Megan 29.33  30.71 q

Brompton Swimming Club 139 Kelly, Alesha 29.39  29.98
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1310 O'Leary, Charlotte 29.48  30.66

The Borough of Harrow SC 1311 Coyle, Ruby 30.03  30.40
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1312 Dill, Drew 30.36  30.94
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1313 Michaelis, Rowena 30.41  31.16
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1314 Goodwin, Talia 30.88  30.40
Staines Swimming Club 1315 Stevenson, Irene 30.99  30.66
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1316 Campbell-Lamerton, Emily 31.26  31.45
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1317 Butler-Brown, Clementine 31.29  31.11
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1318 Sargent, Amelia 31.51  31.37

 
Event 315  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 141 Tavierne, Anne 27.64  27.78
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 142 Smith, Zoe 27.78  28.13
Enfield Swim Squad 143 Haimes, Emily 28.42  28.72
Staines Swimming Club 144 Friend, Christina 28.96  29.17
Hillingdon Swimming Club 145 Dempsey, Grace 29.24  29.42
Barnet Copthall 146 Rawes-Tadai, Nico 29.49  29.29
Ealing Swimming Club 147 Yearwood, Cartier 29.59  29.01
Staines Swimming Club 148 Drinkall, Lucy 29.66  29.02

 
Event 315  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 141 Tavierne, Anne 27.78  28.18 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 142 Smith, Zoe 28.13  27.90 q
Enfield Swim Squad 143 Haimes, Emily 28.72  28.81 q
Ealing Swimming Club 144 Yearwood, Cartier 29.01  29.12 q
Staines Swimming Club 145 Drinkall, Lucy 29.02  28.99 q
Staines Swimming Club 146 Friend, Christina 29.17  28.85 q
Barnet Copthall 147 Rawes-Tadai, Nico 29.29  29.09 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 148 Dempsey, Grace 29.42  29.92 q

Staines Swimming Club 149 Olesen, Alexandra 29.50  29.85
Teddington Swimming Club 1410 Poaros, Thalia 29.68  29.69

Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1411 Whelan, Sophie 29.69  30.17
Enfield Swim Squad 1412 Howe, Chloe 29.71  31.14
Enfield Swim Squad 1413 Montague, Emma 29.88  30.44
Barnet Copthall 1414 Lewis, Ruby 29.98  30.68
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 315  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Hillingdon Swimming Club 1415 McCarthy, Emily 30.21  31.22
Brompton Swimming Club 1416 Ellis, Emily 30.22  30.30
Brompton Swimming Club 1417 Ground, Sophia 30.39  30.81
Brompton Swimming Club 1418 Hunter, Abigail 30.91  31.03
Ealing Swimming Club 1419 Bryce, Emily 31.00  30.78
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1420 Caton-Jones, Romy 31.06  30.28
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1421 Lewitt, Isabelle 31.08  31.23
Brompton Swimming Club 1422 Williams, Jordan 31.20  31.16
Brompton Swimming Club 1423 Brown, Anais 31.28  31.20

 
Event 316  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Enfield Swim Squad 111 Overton, Joe 42.27  42.91
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 112 Sinclair, Harry 42.84  43.14
Broomfield Park 11*3 Watanabe, Yuto 42.94  43.09
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 11*3 Ubertalli, Pietro 42.94  43.17
Enfield Swim Squad 115 Cornish, Sam 43.27  44.29
The Borough of Harrow SC 116 Duncan, Callum 43.68  44.12
Barnet Copthall 117 Quiddington, Harvey 43.70  44.13
Haringey  Aquatics 118 Green, Max T 44.54  46.11

 
Event 316  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Enfield Swim Squad 111 Overton, Joe 42.91  45.24 q
Broomfield Park 112 Watanabe, Yuto 43.09  45.40 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 113 Sinclair, Harry 43.14  47.51 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 114 Ubertalli, Pietro 43.17  46.11 q
The Borough of Harrow SC 115 Duncan, Callum 44.12  45.27 q
Barnet Copthall 116 Quiddington, Harvey 44.13  46.72 q
Enfield Swim Squad 117 Cornish, Sam 44.29  45.53 q
Haringey  Aquatics 118 Green, Max T 46.11  46.87 q

Staines Swimming Club 119 Beard, Alex 46.12  46.91
Ealing Swimming Club 1110 Mahmutogli, Jason 46.47  45.67

Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1011 Ferraresi, Pietro 46.49  47.92
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1112 Mara, Keith 46.68  47.67
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1113 Harrington, James 46.76  46.34
Barnet Copthall 1114 Neilson, Declan 47.08  47.03
Staines Swimming Club 1115 Santos, Aljeroe 47.31  48.78
Ealing Swimming Club 1116 Djankoff, Leo 47.38  47.99
Anaconda Swimming Club 1117 Whiting, Alden 48.24  48.51
Broomfield Park 1118 Moyles, Liam 49.36  49.10
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1019 Biss, Brandon 51.14  49.77

 
Event 316  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Ealing Swimming Club 121 Lombardo, Pietro 37.61  38.63
Hillingdon Swimming Club 122 McGowan, Sean-Patrick 38.48  38.58
Teddington Swimming Club 123 Hunt, Eddie 40.65  41.47
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Finals ...   (Event 316  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Bethnal Green 124 Ogden, Kai 40.68  40.75
Hillingdon Swimming Club 125 Chana, Dillon 40.90  39.74
Hackney Aquatics Club 126 Khan, Khaleeq 40.92  40.66
Hillingdon Swimming Club 127 Morgan, Ellis 41.76  41.66
Staines Swimming Club 128 Bedworth, Ollie 42.18  41.60

 
Event 316  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Hillingdon Swimming Club 121 McGowan, Sean-Patrick 38.58  40.80 q
Ealing Swimming Club 122 Lombardo, Pietro 38.63  39.29 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 123 Chana, Dillon 39.74  42.33 q
Hackney Aquatics Club 124 Khan, Khaleeq 40.66  40.95 q
Bethnal Green 125 Ogden, Kai 40.75  40.77 q
Teddington Swimming Club 126 Hunt, Eddie 41.47  43.39 q
Staines Swimming Club 127 Bedworth, Ollie 41.60  44.18 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 128 Morgan, Ellis 41.66  43.68 q

Staines Swimming Club 129 Stearn, Oliver 41.83  43.53
Staines Swimming Club 1210 Evans, Aaron 41.97  42.70

Barnet Copthall 1211 Nathan, Neville 42.66  41.86
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1212 Hui, Jordan 42.88  43.48
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1213 Colling, Logan 43.12  44.17
The Borough of Harrow SC 1214 Dyson-Diaz, Dylan 43.41  44.58
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1215 Wong, Vincent 44.50  44.84
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1216 Bingham, Herbert T 44.55  44.77
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1217 Hotta, Alexander 44.69  44.75
Hackney Aquatics Club 1218 Costley, Jude 45.92  44.30

 
Event 317  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 111 Von Opel, Clara T 33.55  33.46
Brent Dolphins 112 Tan, Samantha 36.03  36.55
Staines Swimming Club 113 Stevenson, Ana 36.11  36.36
Barnet Copthall 114 Byrne, Melissa 37.19  37.69
Enfield Swim Squad 115 Ciszewski, Victoria 37.87  38.40
Barnet Copthall 116 Rebelo, Bruna 38.78  38.44
Barnet Copthall 117 Keogh, Jessica 39.11  38.54
Enfield Swim Squad 118 Robinson, Jacquelyne 39.34  38.75

 
Event 317  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 111 Von Opel, Clara T 33.46  34.20 q
Staines Swimming Club 112 Stevenson, Ana 36.36  39.62 q
Brent Dolphins 113 Tan, Samantha 36.55  37.13 q
Barnet Copthall 114 Byrne, Melissa 37.69  40.13 q
Enfield Swim Squad 115 Ciszewski, Victoria 38.40  40.87 q
Barnet Copthall 116 Rebelo, Bruna 38.44  41.90 q
Barnet Copthall 117 Keogh, Jessica 38.54  43.55 q
Enfield Swim Squad 118 Robinson, Jacquelyne 38.75  39.26 q
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MCASA County Champs 2015 - 17/01/2015 to 15/02/2015

MCASA County Champs

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 317  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team  

Teddington Swimming Club 119 Poaros, Rhea 38.81  39.53
Barnet Copthall 1110 Whytock, Lucy 38.93  42.23

Barnet Copthall 1111 Black, Poppy 38.94  39.14
Teddington Swimming Club 1012 Bishop, Lucy 39.03  42.92
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1113 Willis, Macy 39.25  41.12
Ealing Swimming Club 1114 Benson, Ruby 39.97  41.92
The Borough of Harrow SC 1115 Ansari, Aaliyah 40.46  42.04
Barnet Copthall 1116 Sharon, Nicole 40.51  42.98
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1017 McGowan, Stefania 40.54  43.69
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1118 Radcliffe, Virginia 41.01  43.23
Broomfield Park 1119 Fairbanks, Isabel 41.10  43.10
The Borough of Harrow SC 1120 Sharrock, Laura 41.20  40.10
Bethnal Green 1121 Phillimore, Ronnie 41.43  42.84
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1122 Sargent, Imogen 41.53  41.51
Staines Swimming Club 1123 Johal, Shaan 43.45  41.94

 
Event 317  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 121 Murphy, Julia 31.38  32.19
Hillingdon Swimming Club 122 Fraser, Ruby 31.80  32.06
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 123 Lewitt, Caroline 33.07  33.45
Brent Dolphins 124 Macgonigal, Hazel 33.29  33.97
Hillingdon Swimming Club 125 Otulana, Amirah 33.58  33.36
Barnet Copthall 126 Chapman, Grace 33.90  33.65
Brompton Swimming Club 127 Wallrock, Isla 34.42  34.89
Anaconda Swimming Club 128 Dewhurst, Elena 34.64  35.08

 
Event 317  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Hillingdon Swimming Club 121 Fraser, Ruby 32.06  32.34 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 122 Murphy, Julia 32.19  33.82 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 123 Otulana, Amirah 33.36  33.21 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 124 Lewitt, Caroline 33.45  34.70 q
Barnet Copthall 125 Chapman, Grace 33.65  35.31 q
Brent Dolphins 126 Macgonigal, Hazel 33.97  35.59 q
Brompton Swimming Club 127 Wallrock, Isla 34.89  35.11 q
Anaconda Swimming Club 128 Dewhurst, Elena 35.08  38.02 q

Staines Swimming Club 129 Coombs, Paige 35.27  36.16
Hounslow Jets 1210 Utepova, Anel 35.40  36.76

Teddington Swimming Club 1211 Webb, Izzy 35.51  36.93
Ealing Swimming Club 1212 Johnson, Maya 35.67  35.94
Teddington Swimming Club 1213 Griffiths, Suki 36.03  36.14
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1214 Peppiatt, Megan 36.24  36.39
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1215 Barber, Niamh 36.47  37.05
Teddington Swimming Club 1216 Hartley, Eden 36.92  36.48
Ealing Swimming Club 1217 Kovenklioglu, Lara 36.96  36.60
Bethnal Green 1218 Kelly, Kitty 37.06  37.78
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1219 Boeckman, Olivia C 37.28  36.51
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MCASA County Champs 2015 - 17/01/2015 to 15/02/2015

MCASA County Champs

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 317  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Enfield Swim Squad 1220 Flannagan, Millie 37.44  37.97
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1221 Whittles, Madalena 38.02  36.69
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1222 Bradshaw, Emma 38.24  37.72
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1223 O'Toole, Cara 38.41  37.86
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1224 Heanen, Keady 38.56  37.54
Brompton Swimming Club 1225 Williams, Taylor 38.68  37.97

 
Event 318  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Enfield Swim Squad 151 Nicholls, Reece 29.63  29.12
The Borough of Harrow SC 152 Dyson-Diaz, Lucas 30.18  30.43
Teddington Swimming Club 153 Tolson, Toby 30.49  31.23
Ealing Swimming Club 154 Hadjazi, Rabah 30.50  30.99
Brompton Swimming Club 155 Showman, Nabeel 30.59  31.03
Enfield Swim Squad 156 Pereira, Samuel 30.80  30.19
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 157 Moon, Christy 31.90  31.12
Hillingdon Swimming Club 15--- Fallon, Conor DQ  30.64

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn
 
Event 318  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Enfield Swim Squad 151 Nicholls, Reece 29.12  29.09 q
Enfield Swim Squad 152 Pereira, Samuel 30.19  31.95 q
The Borough of Harrow SC 153 Dyson-Diaz, Lucas 30.43  30.99 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 154 Fallon, Conor 30.64  31.86 q
Ealing Swimming Club 155 Hadjazi, Rabah 30.99  33.05 q
Brompton Swimming Club 156 Showman, Nabeel 31.03  31.00 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 157 Moon, Christy 31.12  32.78 q
Teddington Swimming Club 158 Tolson, Toby 31.23  31.19 q

Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 159 Newman, Bertie 31.41  32.20
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1510 Brantley, Graham E 31.62  33.23

Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1511 Marjanovic, Filip 31.92  32.84
Teddington Swimming Club 1512 Aydin, Oscar 32.32  33.08
Broomfield Park 1513 O'Riordan, Finton 32.72  32.98

 
Event 318  Boys 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Ealing Swimming Club 161 Murphy, Jahrel 27.09  27.75
Haringey  Aquatics 252 Northover, Joseph 27.37  27.13
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 183 Slade, James 28.19  28.90
Ealing Swimming Club 184 Franchi-Webster, Ziggy 29.65  29.61
Ealing Swimming Club 165 Hook, Reef 29.86  29.96
Staines Swimming Club 166 Gasson, Lewis 29.87  29.74
Ealing Swimming Club 167 Puszet, Bryce 29.89  29.49
Staines Swimming Club 178 Ramsey, Matthew 29.90  29.61
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MCASA County Champs 2015 - 17/01/2015 to 15/02/2015

MCASA County Champs

Results
 
Event 318  Boys 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Haringey  Aquatics 251 Northover, Joseph 27.13  27.64 q
Ealing Swimming Club 162 Murphy, Jahrel 27.75  28.95 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 183 Slade, James 28.90  29.67 q
Ealing Swimming Club 164 Puszet, Bryce 29.49  28.67 q
Ealing Swimming Club 18*5 Franchi-Webster, Ziggy 29.61  29.21 q
Staines Swimming Club 17*5 Ramsey, Matthew 29.61  30.13 q
Staines Swimming Club 167 Gasson, Lewis 29.74  29.92 q
Ealing Swimming Club 168 Hook, Reef 29.96  30.15 q

Ealing Swimming Club 189 Pullen, Aaron M 30.50  30.85
Brompton Swimming Club 1610 Bloomfield, David 30.55  30.52

Teddington Swimming Club 1811 Edmiston, Daniel 30.64  30.21
Staines Swimming Club 1712 Taylor, Ross 30.66  30.88
Anaconda Swimming Club 1713 Llewellyn-Smith, Sam 30.86  30.41
Teddington Swimming Club 1714 Sayers, Brandon T 30.88  30.32
The Borough of Harrow SC 1615 Duncan, Rory 30.95  31.30
Teddington Swimming Club 1716 Petchey, James 31.03  30.06
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1617 Morales, Juan 31.09  31.35
Teddington Swimming Club 1818 Hall, Oliver E 31.31  30.17
Enfield Swim Squad 1719 Welch, Michael 31.68  32.01
Broomfield Park 1920 Casling, Leon 31.75  31.65
Barnet Copthall 1621 Bandey, Haris 31.83  31.80
Haringey  Aquatics 1622 Austin, Jake 32.19  32.54
Brompton Swimming Club 1623 Alnasir, Menaf 32.64  32.37
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1624 Gaunt, Lounes 32.67  32.48
Staines Swimming Club 1625 Scott, Christian 32.89  31.17

 
Event 319  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Staines Swimming Club 151 Jaworska, Julia 27.35  27.71
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 152 Kaczmarczyk, Natalia 27.93  28.23
Brompton Swimming Club 153 Williams, Spencer 28.01  29.53
Teddington Swimming Club 154 Johnson, Sophie 28.20  28.39
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 155 Stevenson, Anna R 28.49  28.71
The Borough of Harrow SC 156 Marwaha, Pavan 28.58  28.74
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 157 Krumins, Thea 28.92  29.32
Ealing Swimming Club 158 Wilson, Nya 29.25  29.09

 
Event 319  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Staines Swimming Club 151 Jaworska, Julia 27.71  26.90 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 152 Kaczmarczyk, Natalia 28.23  28.52 q
Teddington Swimming Club 153 Johnson, Sophie 28.39  28.53 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 154 Stevenson, Anna R 28.71  28.60 q
The Borough of Harrow SC 155 Marwaha, Pavan 28.74  28.50 q
Ealing Swimming Club 156 Wilson, Nya 29.09  29.21 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 157 Krumins, Thea 29.32  28.76 q
Brompton Swimming Club 158 Williams, Spencer 29.53  28.70 q
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MCASA County Champs 2015 - 17/01/2015 to 15/02/2015

MCASA County Champs

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 319  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team  

Teddington Swimming Club 159 Green, Emma 29.57  29.40
Teddington Swimming Club 1510 Smail, Alice 29.75  29.50

Teddington Swimming Club 1511 Hunt, Anna 29.80  30.10
The Borough of Harrow SC 1512 Butterworth, Honey 29.86  29.73
Haringey  Aquatics 1513 Roper, Adina 29.88  30.35
Brompton Swimming Club 1514 Readinger, Reagen 30.07  30.60
Brompton Swimming Club 15*15 Wolfe, Emma 30.21  29.70
Staines Swimming Club 15*15 Ramos-Yamasaki, Akemi A 30.21  30.14
Hackney Aquatics Club 1517 Griffiths, Minna 30.22  29.56
Broomfield Park 1518 Baytas, Yasmin 30.36  29.89
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1519 Boeckman, Elizabeth 30.42  31.12
Brompton Swimming Club 1520 Phillips, Darcy 30.43  30.12
Anaconda Swimming Club 1521 Mavili, Sofia 30.50  30.47
Anaconda Swimming Club 1522 Llewellyn-Smith, Esme 30.67  31.01
Brompton Swimming Club 1523 Jennings, Ella-May 30.82  29.80
Ealing Swimming Club 1524 Naresh, Rinda 31.05  30.73
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1525 Evans, Tallulah 31.09  30.40

 
Event 319  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 171 Boyle, Georgina 27.18  27.35
Barnet Copthall 162 Hawkes, Mia 27.58  27.60
Barnet Copthall 173 Soulas, Lena 27.97  28.23
Staines Swimming Club 174 Philp, Chloe 28.11  28.29
Ealing Swimming Club 165 Damjanovska, Ana-Maria 28.41  28.23
Hillingdon Swimming Club 186 Hall, Adelle 28.58  28.77
Teddington Swimming Club 167 Jonsson, Elin 29.16  29.12
Hillingdon Swimming Club 188 Fisher, Hollie 29.47  29.57

 
Event 319  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 171 Boyle, Georgina 27.35  26.20 q
Barnet Copthall 162 Hawkes, Mia 27.60  26.47 q
Barnet Copthall 17*3 Soulas, Lena 28.23  27.68 q
Ealing Swimming Club 16*3 Damjanovska, Ana-Maria 28.23  27.76 q
Staines Swimming Club 175 Philp, Chloe 28.29  28.18 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 186 Hall, Adelle 28.77  28.74 q
Teddington Swimming Club 167 Jonsson, Elin 29.12  28.50 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 168 Hookway, Maddy 29.21  29.20 q

Hillingdon Swimming Club 179 Boni, Sophia 29.40  29.51
Hillingdon Swimming Club 1810 Fisher, Hollie 29.57  28.94

Teddington Swimming Club 1711 Allen, Mollie R 29.63  29.53
Enfield Swim Squad 16*12 Montague, Jessie L 29.76  29.53
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 16*12 Harvey, Ella 29.76  30.57
Enfield Swim Squad 1714 Dunnett, Caroline 29.81  29.53
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1715 Shala, Erza 29.90  30.11
Brent Dolphins 1616 Pitts, Orla 29.91  30.74
Anaconda Swimming Club 1717 Ocak, Iona 30.01  30.43
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MCASA County Champs 2015 - 17/01/2015 to 15/02/2015

MCASA County Champs

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 319  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

London B'Ough of Hounslow 1618 Doyle, Cara A 30.26  30.75
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1619 Hookway, Darcey 30.38  30.30
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1620 Anderson, Sissel 30.58  30.64
Staines Swimming Club 1721 Williams, Amy 30.59  30.69
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1622 Halsted, Olivia 30.70  29.44
Brompton Swimming Club 1623 De Buchet, Felicite 30.89  30.36
Haringey  Aquatics 1724 Lawrence, Nicola 30.93  30.59
Brompton Swimming Club 1625 Beaulieu, Zoe 30.97  29.79
Ealing Swimming Club 1626 Barnes, Isabel 31.31  30.02
Barnet Copthall 1827 Bandey, Anum 31.79  30.76
Broomfield Park 16--- Smith, Imogen DQ  29.60

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 320  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Ealing Swimming Club 131 Filby, Harrison 37.26  37.62
Haringey  Aquatics 132 Vonckx, Alex C 37.53  38.11
Staines Swimming Club 133 Taylor, Ewan 38.50  39.11
Teddington Swimming Club 134 Patterson, Jacob 38.69  38.58
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 135 Brinkmann, Coco 39.19  39.78
Hillingdon Swimming Club 136 Roglic, Dillon 40.34  40.67
Brent Dolphins 137 Pirie, Luca 40.69  40.17
Staines Swimming Club 138 Degen, Harry 41.87  40.58

 
Event 320  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ealing Swimming Club 131 Filby, Harrison 37.62  37.33 q
Haringey  Aquatics 132 Vonckx, Alex C 38.11  40.10 q
Teddington Swimming Club 133 Patterson, Jacob 38.58  39.31 q
Staines Swimming Club 134 Taylor, Ewan 39.11  40.10 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 135 Brinkmann, Coco 39.78  40.32 q
Brent Dolphins 136 Pirie, Luca 40.17  42.60 q
Staines Swimming Club 137 Degen, Harry 40.58  43.44 q
Hillingdon Swimming Club 138 Roglic, Dillon 40.67  40.34 q

Brompton Swimming Club 139 Lupi, Nikolas 40.83  40.33
Teddington Swimming Club 1310 Johnson, Max 41.11  41.73

The Borough of Harrow SC 1311 Dixon, Joseph 41.35  41.56
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1312 Hong, Andrew 41.77  42.89
Hackney Aquatics Club 1313 Depeza-Purvis, Marlow 41.98  43.23
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1314 Chen, David 42.00  41.90
The Borough of Harrow SC 1315 Rossiter, Joseph 42.35  42.82
Ealing Swimming Club 1316 Lee, Joe A 42.41  43.26
Brompton Swimming Club 1317 Galdiolo, Giacomo 43.10  42.15
Staines Swimming Club 1318 Artis, Jacob 43.16  43.55
Anaconda Swimming Club 1319 Woolley, Alistair 43.38  43.07
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MCASA County Champs

Results
 
Event 320  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 141 Borisov, Alexander 34.92  35.38
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 142 Leznin, Daniel 35.29  35.29
Ealing Swimming Club 143 Barnes, George 36.14  36.15
The Borough of Harrow SC 144 Nkrumah, Youssef 36.42  36.67
Teddington Swimming Club 145 Bainbridge, Teo 36.77  36.65
Staines Swimming Club 146 Santos, Avrey 37.04  36.50
Ealing Swimming Club 147 Vazirani, Rohan 37.31  37.80
Anaconda Swimming Club 148 Donovan, Thomas 37.69  37.64

 
Event 320  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 141 Leznin, Daniel 35.29  36.30 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 142 Borisov, Alexander 35.38  37.73 q
Ealing Swimming Club 143 Barnes, George 36.15  36.96 q
Staines Swimming Club 144 Santos, Avrey 36.50  36.36 q
Teddington Swimming Club 145 Bainbridge, Teo 36.65  39.78 q
The Borough of Harrow SC 146 Nkrumah, Youssef 36.67  37.49 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 147 Shala, Eris 37.44  39.17 q
Anaconda Swimming Club 148 Donovan, Thomas 37.64  37.19 q

Ealing Swimming Club 149 Vazirani, Rohan 37.80  37.60
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1410 Bradshaw, Benjamin L 37.89  39.13

Ealing Swimming Club 1411 Akopian, Anton 38.01  39.00
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1412 Petrov, Daniel 38.18  41.50
Teddington Swimming Club 1413 Hartley, Xander 38.46  39.63
Broomfield Park 1414 Watanabe, Kohei 38.59  37.34
Ealing Swimming Club 1415 Thornton, Samuel 38.96  38.84
Haringey  Aquatics 1416 Lucas, Alfie 39.84  42.14
Enfield Swim Squad 1417 Mert, Ismail 40.01  40.84
Anaconda Swimming Club 1418 Tomkinson, Sam 40.17  41.78
Broomfield Park 1419 Moyles, Ciaran 40.24  40.90
Staines Swimming Club 1420 Welch, Joshua 40.37  40.76
Brent Dolphins 1421 Abbas, Shaun 40.50  40.06

 
Event 321  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Hillingdon Swimming Club 131 Barber, Ceara 30.95  31.53
Barnet Copthall 132 Singh, Gaurika 31.91  32.35
Teddington Swimming Club 133 Smail, Anna 32.88  34.28
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 134 O'Leary, Charlotte 33.23  33.16
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 135 Podurgiel, Anna 33.44  33.66
Teddington Swimming Club 136 Fussell, Sophie 33.48  33.35
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 137 Brantley, Lauren 33.63  33.37
Enfield Swim Squad 138 Molloy, Megan 34.34  33.85
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MCASA County Champs 2015 - 17/01/2015 to 15/02/2015

MCASA County Champs

Results
 
Event 321  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Hillingdon Swimming Club 131 Barber, Ceara 31.53  32.75 q
Barnet Copthall 132 Singh, Gaurika 32.35  34.34 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 133 O'Leary, Charlotte 33.16  33.84 q
Teddington Swimming Club 134 Fussell, Sophie 33.35  34.10 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 135 Brantley, Lauren 33.37  34.38 q
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 136 Podurgiel, Anna 33.66  34.13 q
Enfield Swim Squad 137 Molloy, Megan 33.85  35.37 q
Teddington Swimming Club 138 Smail, Anna 34.28  34.42 q

Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 139 Butler-Brown, Clementine 34.32  35.76
Brompton Swimming Club 1310 Kelly, Alesha 34.46  34.68

Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1311 Chen, Isabelle 34.66  36.12
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1312 Michaelis, Rowena 34.81  35.90
Hackney Aquatics Club 1313 Zerdin, Rachel 35.16  34.70
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1314 Goodwin, Talia 35.40  35.84
Ealing Swimming Club 1315 Horan, Roisin 36.01  36.50
Staines Swimming Club 1316 Stevenson, Irene 36.26  36.07
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1317 Sargent, Amelia 36.35  36.84
Hackney Aquatics Club 1318 Basyurt-Young, Lara 36.80  36.39
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1319 Campbell-Lamerton, Emily 37.35  36.70

 
Event 321  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 141 Tavierne, Anne 31.51  31.84
Staines Swimming Club 142 Drinkall, Lucy 31.70  32.23
Teddington Swimming Club 143 Poaros, Thalia 32.65  32.78
Staines Swimming Club 144 Friend, Christina 32.66  33.50
Enfield Swim Squad 145 Haimes, Emily 33.46  33.74
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 146 Smith, Zoe 33.61  33.93
Enfield Swim Squad 147 Montague, Emma 33.89  34.75
Brompton Swimming Club 148 Ellis, Emily 34.25  34.23

 
Event 321  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 141 Tavierne, Anne 31.84  31.58 q
Staines Swimming Club 142 Drinkall, Lucy 32.23  31.98 q
Teddington Swimming Club 143 Poaros, Thalia 32.78  32.70 q
Staines Swimming Club 144 Friend, Christina 33.50  32.96 q
Enfield Swim Squad 145 Haimes, Emily 33.74  35.05 q
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 14*6 Smith, Zoe 33.93  34.37 q
Staines Swimming Club 14*6 Olesen, Alexandra 33.93  33.73 q
Brompton Swimming Club 148 Ellis, Emily 34.23  34.30 q

Enfield Swim Squad 149 Montague, Emma 34.75  34.36
Staines Swimming Club 1410 Dight, Freya 34.79  34.86

Hillingdon Swimming Club 1411 Dempsey, Grace 34.95  35.15
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1412 Whelan, Sophie 35.03  34.92
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1413 Lewitt, Isabelle 35.24  34.95
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 321  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Hillingdon Swimming Club 1414 McCarthy, Emily 35.32  36.63
Hackney Aquatics Club 1415 Millard, Rosa 35.86  34.80
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C. 1416 Markantonis, Celine 35.89  36.24
Brompton Swimming Club 1417 Ground, Sophia 36.24  35.94
Brompton Swimming Club 1418 Brown, Anais 36.63  36.20
Ealing Swimming Club 1419 Bryce, Emily 36.96  36.32
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming 1420 Caton-Jones, Romy 38.43  36.16


